Date: 23" February, 2017
Valued Members,

Dear Delegates, Chairs, and Executive Directors,

Subject: Invitation to the International Council of Management Consulting
Institutes (CMC-Global) 2017 Annual Meeting of Delegates

The 2017 Annual Meeting of Delegates will take place in Astana, Kazakhstan at the
Radisson Hotel Astana (www.radissonblu.com/en/hotel-astana) starting on
Monday, September 4, 2017 at 08:30 (Astana local time) ending on Tuesday,
September 5, 2017 at 12:30 (Astana local time).

CMC Kazakhstan will create a website for the meetings to include registration
capability for the Annual Meeting, CMC-Global Conference, Constantinus dinner,
and all other optional offerings to include links for registering to the post event
tours and will be announced accordingly.

A final agenda and proposed resolutions will be sent to all Delegates at the latest
21 days prior to the meeting.

Best Regards,
International Council of Management Consulting Institutes

To be a leader in the development of management consulting as a global profession that drives
social and economic success.

Kim Karme

L —————
ICMCI (CMC-Global) Secretary of the Board

C/O Maurer & Stager AG
Fraumunsterstrasse 17/Postfach 318
CH — 8024 Zurich

Email: cmc-global@cmc-global.org
www.cmc-global.org

Secretariat: C/O Maurer & Stager AG
Fraumunsterstrasse 17/Postfach 318
CH — 8024 Zurich
W: www.cmc-global.org  E: cmc-global@cmc-global.org
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Chairman

Sorin Caian CMC

Romania
sorin.caian@cmc-global.org

Treasurer

Dwight Mihalicz CMC

Canada
dwight.mihalicz@cmc-global.org

Secretary

Kim Karme CMC

Finland
kim.karme@cmc-global.org

Vice Chairs

Rob Bodenstein CMC

Austria
rob.bodenstein@cmc-global.org

Kyeong Seok HAN CMC
Korea
kyeong.seok.han@cmc-global.org

Elena Yuzkova CMC
Ukraine
elena.yuzkova@cmc-global.org

Oliver Matar CMC
USA
oliver.matar@cmc-global.org

Jeremy Webster CMC
United Kingdom
jeremy.webster@cmc-global.org

Immediate past Chair

Tim Millar CMC

Australia
tim.millar@cmc-global.org
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Executive Director

Jordan
reema.nasser@cmc-global.org
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